



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1*	83008000015	SPECIAL SCREW M6X15X3		9.00
2*	83008000012	special screw M6x12x3		8.00
3	0017060203	EJOT PT SCREW K60X20 WS=6	MXC, EXC	11.00
4*	83008100015	Special screw M6x15x5.5		4.00
5	8300807201004	AIR INTAKE L/S ORANGE		1.00
6	8300807202004	AIR INTAKE R/S ORANGE		1.00
8*	8300807214404	REAR FENDER+AIR INTAKE ORANGE		1.00
9	8300805500030	HEEL GUARD L/S BLACK		1.00
10	8300805600030	HEEL GUARD R/S BLACK		1.00

11*	83008057100	HEELGUARD FIXING L/S		1.00
12*	83008058100	HEELGUARD FIXING R/S		1.00
14	0025080166	HH COLLAR SCREW M8X16 TX40		2.00
15	54603048100	clip nut M6		2.00
18	83014070000	INSTRUMENTS BRACKET		1.00
23	8300800200030	FRONT COVER BLACK		1.00
24	60035001000	SPECIAL SCREW M6X21 WS=8		2.00
25	83008010060	CLIP NUT EASY BOSS 60X2X7		6.00
26	41001052000	RUBBER SLEEVE D=12MM		2.00
27	8300800100104	FRONT PLASTICPART ORANGE		1.00
28	8300801000004	FRONT FENDER L/S ORANGE		1.00
29	8300801100004	FRONT FENDER R/S ORANGE		1.00
33	0016050121	SCREW FOR PLASTIC 50X12	BLACK	2.00
34	83006005000	AIR FILTER BOX COVER		1.00
35	83008010050	FENDER-FRAME CONNECTION		1.00
36	0025060106	HH collar screw M6x10 TX30		2.00

* = New part